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2023 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT
TAXING DISTRICT 01 CLAYTON BORO

PROPERTY LOCATION

118 W CLAYTON AVE
408 MOORE BLVD

703 S DELSEA DR

4 E HOWARD ST

807 N NEW ST

530 FRIES MILL RD
THROUGHOUT DISTRICT

CLASS NET VAL

15F
15F
3B
15F
15F
3B
6A

105900
208500
11100
95700
127400
1400

0

COUNTY 08 GLOUCESTER
TAX _AMOUNTS

TOT YEAR

-00
.00
448 .55
.00
-00
56.57
-00

1ST HALF

2116.41
4041.88
17187.10
1912.57
2546.09
3499.38
26973.10

2ND HALF

2116.41-
4041.88-
16738.55-
1912.57-
2546.09-
3442 .81-
26973.10-

PRELIM.

-00
.00
224 .28
.00
-00
28.29
-00

*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*



2023 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 01 CLAYTON BORO COUNTY 08 GLOUCESTER
TOTAL _TAXES  TOTAL TAXES DEDUCT ION NET AMOUNT 2023 TAXES 2023 TAXES 2024 TAXES
COUNT NET VALUE (GENERAL) (SPECIAL) AMOUNT OF TAXES (1ST HALF) (2ND HALF) (1ST HALF)
RATABLES * 3,006 473,189,900 19,121,605.31 .00 56,750.00 19,064,855.31 9,444,915.53 9,619,939.78 9,532,435.19
RAILROADS * 4 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
UTILITIES * 1 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 26,973.10 26,973.10 .00

EXEMPTS * 421 143,081,700 .00 .00 .00 .00 10,616.95 10,616.95- .00



TAX RATES FOR THE YEAR OF 2023
TAXING DISTRICT 01 CLAYTON BORO COUNTY 08 GLOUCESTER

DESCRIPTION OF TAX TE;E%&SE PE§A£EOO Fkﬁguméx
COUNTY TAX .701
COUNTY LIBRARY TAX .048
COUNTY OPEN SPACE TAX .044
DISTRICT SCHOOL TAX 2.144
LOCAL MUNICIPAL TAX 1.104
TOTAL TAX RATE 2023 4.041
SPECIAL TAX DESCRIPTION........
* STATE AID AO1 -000

* STATE AID NOT PART OF GENERAL TAX RATE



TAX RATE EDIT AUDIT TRAIL

FLAT

-—SPECIAL_TAX DATA--
RATE

CODE

==
<2
—10

=
AM

TAX
RATE

RATE DESCRIPTION

00000 000000

AO1

[G]S/&/m B ¢p]

—ANMIILNO
[eolo/o/oae]

TOTAL TAX RATE 2023

00

2023

0801

TAX RATE ACCEPTED

Kk x



27,638,200

FOR 2023

T OF CLAYTON BORO
VALUATION OF EXEMPT PROPERTY
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1.104
4.041
TAX VALUE

ITEMS

AUTHORIZED RATE
(16) REAL PROPERTY CLASSIFICATION SUMMARY
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1
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55,534,100
473,189,900

473,358,900

,400
,500

085
273

128
345
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EXEMPT

®

473,189,900

4.041

(C.73,L.1976)

ERANS WIDOWS

NBR VETERANS
NET VALUATION TAXABLE

DEDUCTIONS ALLOWED
TAX

A
&3

625,032,605

3,314,764.48

151,842,705

NED

OLU—

I RR PROPERTY (+)

an
a2

PRESIDENT

COMMISSIONER
COMMISSIONER
COMMISSIONER
COMMISSIONER
COMMISSIONER
COMMISSIONER

CERTIFICATION BY COUNTY BOARD

TOTAL ALL CLASSES
UK

IAX ADMINTS TRA
COUNTY BOARD OF TAXATION

ATTEST

ASSESSOR(S)

COUNTY

DAY OF

STATE OF NEW JERSEY GLOUCESTER

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BE

THIS

—_— > O=<



07/12/23
NET TAXABLE
VALUE

7,447,900
408,272,000

169,000

COUNTY 08 GLOUCESTER

7,447,900
408,441,000

2023 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY
312,085,400

7,447,900
96,355,600

229
2,626

CLASSIFICATION
RESIDENTIAL

VACANT LAND

1

TAXING DISTRICT 01 CLAYTON BORO
2
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900
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1,211,
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55,534,100
473,189,900

0]
169,000

55,534,100
473,358,900

31,976,200
345,273,500

23,557,900
128,085,400

109
3,006

CLASS 4 TOTAL
RATABLE TOTAL

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

<o

RAITLROAD TOTAL

o/e/e]

—100O

TOTAL

PUBLIC UTIL.

[elooo/oe]

700
0
0
0
0

25,919,
4
2
1

143,081,700

0

106,742,700 143,081,700

36,339,000

421

EXEMPT TOTAL
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AMOUNT
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ASSESSOR
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OF 2023.

DAY OF

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



